



FRESHWAYS PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT CODE:	101350
BRANDING:	Market Stall
PRODUCT NAME:	Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
MARKETING DESCRIPTOR:	N/A
LEGAL DESCRIPTOR:	Roasted chicken breast pieces, cherry tomatoes, cooked smoked back bacon & cheese with lettuce & caesar dressing.
UNIT DECLARED WEIGHT:	221g e
UNITS PER CASE:	N/A
PRODUCED AT:	Freshways Ltd., Poppintree, Finglas, Dublin 11.

Author: Lisa Murphy

Position: NPI & Specifications Specialist

Issue No: 1

Date: 25.09.23



FRESHWAYS PRODUCT INFORMATION

GENETIC MODIFICATION

Substance	Contained	Comments
Genetically Modified Material	No	

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

INGREDIENTS: Lettuce (36%), Roasted Chicken Breast Pieces (21%) [Chicken Breast, Salt, Starch, Dextrose], Cherry Tomatoes (17%), Caesar Dressing (13%) [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised **EGG** Yolk, Red Wine Vinegar, White Wine Vinegar, Cheese Powder (**MILK**), Sugar, Salt, Lemon Concentrate, Modified Starch, Garlic, **BARLEY** Malt Vinegar, Cracked Black Pepper, Flavouring (contains **MILK**), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Onion Powder, White Pepper, Cloves, Paprika], Cooked Smoked Back Bacon (8%) [Pork, Salt, Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate)], Cheese (**MILK**).

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see **HIGHLIGHTED** ingredients.

SUITABLE FOR DETAILS

Suitable For	Yes / No	Comments
Ovo-lacto Vegetarians	No	
Vegans	No	

WARNING/CAUTION STATEMENTS

Although every care has been taken to remove bones, some may remain.

Author: Lisa Murphy

Position: NPI & Specifications Specialist

Issue No: 1

Date: 25.09.23



FRESHWAYS PRODUCT INFORMATION

NUTRITION/HEALTH CLAIMS

On Pack Nutrition/Health Claims	Can the claim be made
No claims made on pack	N/A

DURABILITY DATA

USE BY (END OF): DDMMM

USE BY & STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

USE BY: See film.

STORAGE: Keep refrigerated <5°C. Not suitable for home freezing. Once opened, consume immediately.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Typical Values		Per 100g	Per Pack (221g)
Energy	kJ	552	1219
	kcal	133	294
Fat	g	10	23
of which saturates	g	1.8	4.0
Carbohydrate	g	1.9	4.2
of which sugars	g	1.4	3.1
Fibre	g	0.8	1.8
Protein	g	8.0	18
Salt	g	0.76	1.7

This pack contains 1 serving.

Note: Nutrition information rounded as per EU rounding guidelines.

Author: Lisa Murphy

Position: NPI & Specifications Specialist

Issue No: 1

Date: 25.09.23



FRESHWAYS PRODUCT INFORMATION

FLASHES/ICONS

N/A

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

N/A

BARCODE

5391526158142

PACKAGING

Primary

Lined Cardboard Bowl with Plastic Lid

Label Type

Market Stall Branded Front Label
Generic Back Label